
Dry Cut 
Wet Cut 
Cut + Finish
Cut + Finish Long
Re-style
Blow Dry

Blow Dry Long
Curling 
Curling inc Blowdry 
Curling inc Cut + Finish
French Braids
Braids inc Hair

Half  Head Highlights
Half  Head Highlights Long
Full Head Highlights
Full Head Highlights Long 
Part Foils  
Full Head Permanent 
Full Head Permanent Long

Classic Hair Up
Hair Art over 45min

Infill
Re-Growth 
Semi-Permanent 
Toner 
Balayage
Balayage Long

Clipper Cut 
Dry Cut 
Cut + Finish/Skin Fade   
Beard Trim

Beard Trim (service add on)
Full Head Permanent  
Foils 
      

Moisture Treatment
Milkshake Cocktail 
Olaplex 

Princess Parties
£15 per child (Minimum of  8 children)
Includes - hair, makeup, glitter and party bags.
(Braids with coloured hair can be added for £8 per child)

Queen Package
A private pamper party for 4 friends £250
includes complimentary proseccoalong with any colour 
service, olaplex treatment and a cut and blow-dry

                 Senior Stylist          Stylist                     Junior Stylist

                 Senior Stylist          Stylist                     Junior Stylist

                 Senior Stylist          Stylist                     Junior Stylist

                 Senior Stylist          Stylist                     Junior Stylist                 Senior Stylist         Stylist                     Junior Stylist

                 Senior Stylist         Stylist                     Junior Stylist

                 Senior Stylist         Stylist                     Junior Stylist

                 Senior Stylist         Stylist                     Junior Stylist

                 Senior Stylist         Stylist                     Junior Stylist

Make Up
Make Up with Lashes
                                               
      

Under 5’s
Dry Cut 
   

Wet Cut 
Cut + Finish
      

             Senior Stylist                                         Stylist                                               Junior Stylist

Wedding packages available

Sweet treats / light bite food packages from Qream T’s
cakery can be added onto any of  our party packages.

haloprohairdesign.co.uk

01924 491705

Packages

Little Angels

Make Up

£15.00
£17.00
£27.00
£30.00
£30.00
£13.00

£29.00
£33.00
£41.00
£44.00
£18.00
£29.00
£32.00

£9.00
£12.00
£14.00
£4.00

£21.00
Up to £35

£19.00

£5.00
£8.00
£10 - £24

£5.00
£8.00
£10 - £24

£8.00
£10.00

£6.00
£8.00

£4.00
£5.00

£13.00
£20.00

£11.00
£15.00

£7.00
£12.00

£5.00
£8.00
£10 - £24

£15.00

£7.00 £5.00

£24.00
£27.00
£36.00
£38.00
£15.00
£25.00
£28.00

£20.00
£24.00
£32.00
£35.00
£12.00
£29.00
£22.00

£12.00
£14.00
£21.00
£24.00
£24.00
£10.00

£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£30.00
£7.00
£15.00

£12.00
£12.00
£15.00
£30.00
£7.00
£15.00

£15.00
£26.00
£20.00
£13.00
£45.00
£55.00

£13.00
£20.00
£18.00
£11.00
£40.00
£45.00

£2.00
£24.00
£18.00

£20.00
£16.00

£16.00
£12.00

£25.00
£30.00

£12.00
£15.00
£15.00
£9.00
£35.00
£39.00

£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£21.00
£4.00
£10.00

£10.00
£12.00
£18.00
£20.00
£20.00
£8.00


