

Her Halo	Senior Stylist	Stylist	Junior Stylist		Senior Stylist	Stylist	Junior Stylist
Dry Cut	£15.00	£12.00	£10.00	Blow Dry Long	£15.00	£12.00	£10.00
Wet Cut	£17.00	£14.00	£12.00	Curling	£15.00	£12.00	£10.00
Cut + Finish	£27.00	£21.00	£18.00	Curling inc Blowdry	£20.00	£15.00	£12.00
Cut + Finish Long	£30.00	£24.00	£20.00	Curling inc Cut + Finish	£30.00	£30.00	£21.00
Re-style	£30.00	£24.00	£20.00	French Braids	£7.00	£7.00	£4.00
Blow Dry	£13.00	£10.00	£8.00	Braids inc Hair	£15.00	£15.00	£10.00
Enhance Your Halo	Senior Stylist	Stylist	Junior Stylist		Senior Stylist	Stylist	Junior Stylist
Half Head Highlights	£29.00	£24.00	£20.00	Infill	£15.00	£13.00	£12.00
Half Head Highlights Long	£33.00	£27.00	£24.00	Re-Growth	£26.00	£20.00	£15.00
Full Head Highlights	£41.00	£36.00	£32.00	Semi-Permanent	£20.00	£18.00	£15.00
Full Head Highlights Long	£44.00	£38.00	£35.00	Toner	£13.00	£11.00	£9.00
Part Foils	£18.00	£15.00	£12.00	Balayage	£45.00	£40.00	£35.00
Full Head Permanent	£29.00	£25.00	£29.00	Balayage Long	£55.00	£45.00	£39.00
Full Head Permanent Long	£32.00	£28.00	£22.00				
His Halo	Senior Stylist	Stylist	Junior Stylist		Senior Stylist	Stylist	Junior Stylist
Clipper Cut	£9.00	£7.00	£5.00	Beard Trim (service add on)	£2.00		
Dry Cut	£12.00			Full Head Permanent	£24.00	£20.00	£16.00
Cut + Finish/Skin Fade	£14.00			Foils	£18.00	£16.00	£12.00
Beard Trim	£4.00						
Designer Halo	Senior Stylist	Stylist	Junior Stylist	Make Up			
Classic Hair Up	£21.00	£19.00	£15.00	Make Up	£25.00		
Hair Art over 45min	Up to £35			Make Up with Lashes	£30.00		
Polish Your Halo	Senior Stylist		Stylist	Junior Stylist			
Moisture Treatment	£5.00		£5.00	£5.00			
Milkshake Cocktail Olaplex	£8.00 £10 - £2	24	£8.00 £10 - £24	£8.00 £10 - £24			
Little Angels	Senior Stylist	Stylist	Junior Stylist		Senior Stylist	Stylist	Junior Stylist
Under 5's	£8.00	£6.00		Wet Cut		£11.00	
Dry Cut	£10.00	£8.00	£5.00	Cut + Finish	£20.00	£15.00	£12.00
Packages							

Princess Parties

£15 per child (Minimum of 8 children)
Includes - hair, makeup, glitter and party bags.
(Braids with coloured hair can be added for £8 per child)

Queen Package

A private pamper party for 4 friends £250 includes complimentary proseccoalong with any colour service, olaplex treatment and a cut and blow-dry

Wedding packages available

Sweet treats / light bite food packages from Qream T's cakery can be added onto any of our party packages.

haloprohairdesign.co.uk 01924 491705